
2025 SCHEDULE

FEBRUARY

5:00 PM Tuesday | February 25 Indoor Putting Contest

5:30 PM Wednesday | March 26 New Member Welcome Cocktail Party

5:15 PM Wednesday | April 2 Skills Clinic #1 - Putting

5:15 PM Wednesday | April 9 Skills Clinic #2 - Chipping

5:30 PM Friday | April 11 Calcutta Auction for Master Match Up Team Selection

10:00 AM Saturday | April 12 Masters Match Up

5:15 PM Wednesday | April 16 Skills Clinic #3 - Pitching

5:15 PM Wednesday | April 23 Skills Clinic #4 - Bunkers

10:00 AM Saturday | April 26 Icebreaker

4:30 PM Wednesday | April 30 Tee-Off the 2025 Season | Meeting / Dinner

Thursday | May 1 Match Play Begins / Interclub Team Match Play Begins

8:30 AM Saturday | May 31 Member / Member 18 hole & 9 hole

8:30 AM Saturday | June 28 Member / Guest 

ALL DAY Friday | July 4 Red White & Blue

7:00 AM Saturday | August 9 Club Championship

7:00 AM Sunday | August 10 Club Championship

7:00 AM Saturday | August 23 Senior Club Championship

7:00 AM Sunday | August 24 Senior Club Championship

4:00 PM Wednesday | August 27 Ptarmigan Cup Team Reveal

4:00 PM Wednesday | September 3 Double Cup

8:30 AM Saturday | September 13 Ptarmigan Cup  

4:00 PM Wednesday | September 17 3 Queens & A King

4:00 PM Wednesday | October 1 FLOG / Year End Banquet

MARCH

APRIL SOCIAL PLAY TEE TIMES 9:00 AM

MAY League:  9:00 AM | 9:45 AM | 5:15 PM

JUNE League:  8:00 AM | 8:45 AM | 5:30 PM

JULY League:  8:00 AM | 8:45 AM | 5:30 PM

AUGUST League:  8:00 AM | 8:45 AM | 5:30 PM

SEPTEMBER League:  9:00 AM | 9:45 AM | 5:15 PM

OCTOBER SOCIAL PLAY TEE TIMES 9:00 AM


